
OFFICE OF THE 

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER PUBLIC HEALTH  ENGINEERING DIVISION  

TANDO MUHAMMAD KHAN.     

       

                                                                       NO: TC/G-148/           880           /2011 

      T.M.Khan, dated the : /  21  /  05 /2011 

 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER. 

 
  The Interested  Contractors /Companies/ firms are invited on B-I/B-II forms as per papra 

Rules 2010. 

 

S# Name of Work 
Estimated 

Cost  

Earnest 

Money 

Tender 

Fee 
Time Allowed. 

1. Repair of Surface Drains Type-I & II for Rural 

Drainage Scheme Pattar (O/M) 4,00,000/- 8,000/- 1000/- 01( One Month) 

2. Laying of Rising main 4”dia and repair of drains 

/ Silt clearance for Rural Drainage Scheme Bijar 

Khan Talpur (O/M) 
3,50,000/- 7,000/- 1000/- 01( One Month) 

3. Repair of Surface Drains i/c Silt clearance for 

Rural Drainage Scheme Rajoo Nizamani (O/M) 5,00,000/- 10,000/- 1000/- 01( One Month) 

4. Repair of Surface Drains i/c Silt clearance for 

Rural Drainage Scheme Bhai khan Talpur (O/M) 5,00,000/- 10,000/- 1000/- 01( One Month) 

5. Repair of Pump House, Pumping Machinery I/C 

Inter connection for Rural Water Supply Scheme 

Ghulam Shah Bagrani (O/M) 
2,50,000/- 5,000/- 1000/- 01( One Month) 

6. Repair of Pumping Machinery I/C Inter 

connection and repair of Rising main / Silt 

clearance for Surface drains i/c C/Tank and 

S/Well for Rural Drainage  Scheme Saeed Khan 

Lund (O/M) 

5,00,000/- 10,000/- 1000/- 01( One Month) 

7. Repair of Pumping Machinery i/c Rising main 

for Rural Drainage Scheme Allayar Turk (O/M) 3,00,000/- 6000/- 1000/- 01( One Month) 

8. Repair of Drains i/c Silt Clearance for Rural 

Drainage Scheme Ghulam Shah Bagrani (O/M). 5,00,000/- 10000/- 1000/- 01( One Month) 

 

 The Blank tender forms can be had from the office of the  Undersigned  at  P.M 01:00 p.m on 

08-05-2011  payment if tender fee specified against each work .Tender will be received back on 09-05-2011 up to 

1.00 P.M and same date at 2.00 P.M in the presence of the Contractors or their authorized agents. If the under 

signed is out of head quarter of the date than tender will be opened on next working say at same time .  

  Earnest money in shape of call deposit from any schedule bank must may be received.  

  The conditional or telegraphic tenders will not be entertained. 

  The competent authority reserves the right to reject any or all the tenders without assigning any 

reason thereof. 

    



 

 

The following documents are to be required for issuance of tenders. 
 

i. Registration certificate of Pakistan Engineering Council . 

ii. List of Technical staff. 

iii. List of completed works along with copy of work order/certificate of E.E for satisfactory completion 

of work. 

iv. List of equipment available. 

v. List of works in progress along with copy of work orders. 

vi. Bank statement. 

vii. Registration of income Tax/N.T.N. 

viii. Affidavit for Blank listing of firms from any department, 

ix. Affidavit regarding the firms has no any involve in case. 

x. Number of Directors/Partners/proprietors their names qualification and experience. 

 

 

 

 
                          (QAISAR KHAN JUNEJO) 

    EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 
          PUBLIC HEALTH ENGG: DIVISION 

                                                                                                      TANDO MUHAMMAD KHAN 
 

 

Copy forwarded with compliments to the:- 
 

1. The Chief Engineer Public Health Engineering Department Govt: of Sindh Hyderabad for his 

kind information. 

2. The Managing Director , Government of Sindh Barrack No.8, Sindh Secretariat No.4 A Court 

road (www.paprasindh.gov.pk) Karachi. 

3. The Superintending  Engineer Public Health Engineering Circle Hyderabad for his kind 

information. 

4. The Executive Engineers, All under  Public Health Engineering Circle Hyderabad. 

5. The Assistant Engineers, All under  Public Health Engineering Division Tando Muhammad 

Khan. 

6. Copy to Notice Board. 
 

Address. 

O/O EXECUTIVE ENGINEERS 

                      PUBLIC HEALTH ENGG: DIVISION 
                     TANDO MUHAMMAD KHAN 

Badin RoadTando Muhammad Khan.   
 

                        (QAISAR KHAN JUNEJO) 
    EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

          PUBLIC HEALTH ENGG: DIVISION 
                                                                                                      TANDO MUHAMMAD KHAN 
 

 

http://www.paprasindh.gov.pk/

